
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Sulung Fikri Adib Fauzi
Skripsi Final
PENGARUH HARGA DAN SUASANA CAFE SERTA KUALITAS PR…
semhas_sulung_fikri_adib_FAUZI_ffixx.docx
1.31M
126
19,588
101,960
14-Dec-2022 10:04AM (UTC+0700)
1980740301

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.

Stamp

Stamp


